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21st Century Community Learning Centers
Sub-Grantee 5-Year Cohort Awards

(annual awards contingent upon funding from the U.S. Department of Education)
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Ahfachkee School

Baca/Dlo'ay azhi Community School
Blackwater Community School
Bugonaygeshig School

Casa Blanca Community School
Chilchinbeto Community School
Crazy Horse School

Dilcon Community School
Dishchiibikoh Community School
Flagstaff Bordertown Dormitory
Fond du Lac Ojibwe School

Gila Crossing Community School
Haak'u Community Academy
Havasupai School

Hopi High

Hunters Point

Indian Island School

Indian Township

Jeehdeez'a Elementary School
Jones Academy

Lac Courte Oreilles

Lacs Band of Ojibwe

Loneman School

$173,142
$240,000
$228,700
$200,000
$240,000
$120,000
$139,320
$154,800
$240,000
$184,307
$180,000
$240,000
$124,600
$200,000
$240,000
$160,000
$200,000
$165,000
$225,000
$227,556
$240,000
$165,000
$240,000
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Lukachukai Community School
Lummi Nation School
Mandaree School

Many Farms High School
Meskwaki Settlement School
Muckleshoot Tribal School
Muscogee (Creek) Nation
Naa'tsis'Aan Community School
Richfield Residential School
Rock Point Community School
Saint Francis Indian School

San Felipe Pueblo Elementary School
Santa Fe Indian School

Seba Dalkai Boarding School
Sipayik Elementary School
Standing Rock Elem. School
Taos Day School

Theodore Roosevelt School
Turtle Mountain Community HS
Two Eagle River School
Wingate Elementary School
Winslow Residential Hall

$240,000
$157,896
$240,000
$240,000
$240,000
$240,000
$130,586
$115,000
$139,320
$225,000
$108,360
$225,000
$240,000
$200,000
$156,348
$240,000
$200,000
$240,000
$240,000
$193,500
$240,000
$130,032
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