21st Century Community Learning Centers Sub-Grantee 5-Year Cohort Awards

(annual awards contingent upon funding from the U.S. Department of Education)

1	Ahfachkee School	\$173,142	24	Lukachukai Community School	\$240,000
2	Baca/Dlo'ay azhi Community School	\$240,000	25	Lummi Nation School	\$157,896
3	Blackwater Community School	\$228,700	26	Mandaree School	\$240,000
4	Bugonaygeshig School	\$200,000	27	Many Farms High School	\$240,000
5	Casa Blanca Community School	\$240,000	28	Meskwaki Settlement School	\$240,000
6	Chilchinbeto Community School	\$120,000	29	Muckleshoot Tribal School	\$240,000
7	Crazy Horse School	\$139,320	30	Muscogee (Creek) Nation	\$130,586
8	Dilcon Community School	\$154,800	31	Naa'tsis'Aan Community School	\$115,000
9	Dishchiibikoh Community School	\$240,000	32	Richfield Residential School	\$139,320
10	Flagstaff Bordertown Dormitory	\$184,307	33	Rock Point Community School	\$225,000
11	Fond du Lac Ojibwe School	\$180,000	34	Saint Francis Indian School	\$108,360
12	Gila Crossing Community School	\$240,000	35	San Felipe Pueblo Elementary School	\$225,000
13	Haak'u Community Academy	\$124,600	36	Santa Fe Indian School	\$240,000
14	Havasupai School	\$200,000	37	Seba Dalkai Boarding School	\$200,000
15	Hopi High	\$240,000	38	Sipayik Elementary School	\$156,348
16 17	Hunters Point Indian Island School	\$160,000	39	Standing Rock Elem. School	\$240,000
18		\$200,000 \$165,000	40	Taos Day School	\$200,000
19	Indian Township Jeehdeez'a Elementary School	\$225,000	41	Theodore Roosevelt School	\$240,000
20	Jones Academy	\$227,556	42	Turtle Mountain Community HS	\$240,000
21	Lac Courte Oreilles	\$240,000	43	Two Eagle River School	\$193,500
22	Lacs Band of Ojibwe	\$165,000	44	Wingate Elementary School	\$240,000
23	Loneman School	\$240,000	45	Winslow Residential Hall	\$130,032
		φ2 .0,000		The state of the s	ψ100,002

